
Example of a Full-Time Curriculum Sheet for FNP Students: 4 Semesters 

1st Year – Fall Semester 
Course # Course Title Credits 
NUR 507 Theoretical Basis of Advanced Nsg Practice 3 
NUR 535 Advanced Pathophysiology 3 
NUR 530 Advanced Health Assessment Skills Across the Life 4 

Total Semester Credits: 10 
1st Year – Spring Semester 
NUR 531 Family NP Primary Care I 3 
NUR 532 Family NP Practicum I 4 
NUR 582 Pharmacotherapeutics 3 
NUR 521 Evidence-Based Strategies to Improve Health 3 

Total Semester Credits: 13 
1st Year – Summer Semester 
NUR 590 Directed Study / Practicum 3 
NUR 517 Health Policy 3 

Total Semester Credits: 6 
2nd Year – Fall Semester 
NUR 533 Family NP Primary Care II 3 
NUR 534 Family NP Practicum II 6 
NUR 505 Translating Research Evidence into Practice 3 
NUR 520 MS Student Seminar 1 

Total Semester Credits: 13 
MS Program Total Credits : 42 



Example of a Part-Time Curriculum Sheet for FNP Students: 7 Semesters 

1st Year – Fall Semester 
Course # Course Title Credits 
NUR 507 Theoretical Basis for Advanced Nsg Practice 3 
NUR 535 Advanced Pathophysiology 3 

Total Semester Credits: 6 
1st Year – Spring Semester 
NUR 582 Pharmacotherapeutics 3 
NUR 521 Evidence-Based Strategies to Improve Health 3 

Total Semester Credits: 6 
1st Year – Summer Semester 
NUR 517 Health Care Policy 3 

Total Semester Credits: 3 
2nd Year – Fall Semester 
NUR 530 Advanced Health Assessment Skills Across the Life 4 
NUR 505 Translating Research Evidence into Practice 3 

Total Semester Credits: 7 
2nd Year – Spring Semester 
NUR 531 Family NP Primary Care I 3 
NUR 532 Family NP Practicum I 4 

Total Semester Credits: 7 
2nd Year – Summer Semester 
NUR 590 Directed Study / Practicum 3 

Total Semester Credits: 3 
3rd Year – Fall Semester 
NUR 533 Family NP Primary Care II 3 
NUR 534 Family NP Practicum II 6 
NUR 520 MS Student Seminar 1 

Total Semester Credits: 10 
MS Program Total Credits : 42 




